18703-3 69659 WARF	ANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	Wol. <u>79</u> Page <b>15127</b>
DAVID E. RUSTH and CARLA J		wire. ereinafter called grantor, convey(s)
JOE VIGIL		
of, State of Oreg	on, described as:	t real property situated in the Coun
Lot 21, BURNSDALE, in the Cour	nty of Klamath, State	of Oregon.
. 2017년 - 1919년 2017년 1월 1917년 1월 1917년 1월 1927년 1월 1928년	ne City of Klamath Fa	
그들은 동네들의 그는 것 같은 것 것을 물건을 만들고 싶을 것 것.	lamath Irrigation Dist	
Covenants, easeme 22, 1947 documen	ents and restrictions t no. 27282.	as recorded March
Restrictions as	showm on the reocrded	plat to Burnsdale.
the Mortgagor Da Mortgagee being affairs to secur	May 14, 1976, recorded vid E. Rusth and Carla State of Oregon, Depa e the payment of 18,5 e Grantees who agree	a J. Rusth, and the rtment of Veterans 00.00, which is to
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of	the above described property fre	e of all'encumbrances except
	ose states above.	
and will warrant and defend the same agains	t all persons who may lawfully c	laim the same, except as shown abo
The true and actual consideration for	this transfer is S 40,000.00	
Dated this day of	June . 19 <u>79</u>	
	Sector Constant Constant	$a - b \mu$
이는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 알았는 것이다. 것은		E. Rustz
	DAVID E. R	USTH Runth
특히 비용한 상태가 있다고 가 같은 동네 이용이다. 같은 다 같은 여자는 것으로 들지 않는 것으로 같았다.	CARLA J. R	USTH
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKL	AMATH) ss.	
day of Ju	ne. 26, 1979	personally appeared the above nam
David E. Rusth and Carla J instrument to be their vol	. Rusth	and acknowledged the forego
	untary act and deed.	1/1 1/
	Before me:	DONNA K. RICK
		NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
	Notary Public for	My Commission Expires 7/2/18
	My commission ex	
* The dollar amount should include cas		
property remains subject or which the p ** If consideration includes other proper		
consists of or includes other prope		
consideration." (Indicate which)		
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,	
		) ss.
	County of Klamat	
RUSTH TO		hin instrument was received for reco day of <u>June</u> , 19
VIGIL	at <u>3:19</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M	and recorded in book <u>179</u>
	on page <u>15127</u> Reco	rds of Deeds of said County.
After Recording Return to: T/A Donna	Witness my hand and	seal of County affixed.
	Wn. D. 'lilne	
Send Tax Statements to:	County Clerk	
Dept. of Veterans Affairs 1225 Ferry Street		Ti
Salem, Oregon 97310	By Dernetha V	heloch Depu
m No. 0-960 evious Form No. TA 16)	Fee \$3.00	
evious Form No. TA 16)		

行行

a de la constante de la consta La constante de la constante de